
□ □ □

□ □
□ □

□

   

JA 

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
       EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) 
Revised 08/2023 

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 
Expiration Date: 11/30/2026 

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT 

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION 
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME 

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) 
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME 

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY 

YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS 

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) 
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) 

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) 

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 

SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA 

JOB CATEGORIES 

Race/Ethnicity 

Row 
Total 

Hispanic 
or Latino 

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female 

M
al

e 

F
em

al
e

 

W
h

it
e 

B
la

c
k

 o
r 

A
fr

ic
a

n
  

A
m

er
ic

an
 

A
s

ia
n

 

N
a

ti
v

e 
H

a
w

a
ii

an
 o

r 
 

O
th

er
 P

ac
if

ic
 Is

la
n

d
er

 

A
m

er
ic

a
n

 In
d

ia
n

 o
r 

A
la

s
k

a
 N

a
ti

ve
 

T
w

o
 o

r 
M

o
re

 R
ac

es
 

W
h

it
e 

B
la

c
k

 o
r 

 
A

fr
ic

an
 A

m
er

ic
an

 

A
s

ia
n

 

N
a

ti
v

e 
H

a
w

a
ii

an
 o

r 
 

O
th

er
 P

ac
if

ic
 Is

la
n

d
er

 

A
m

er
ic

a
n

 In
d

ia
n

 o
r 

A
la

s
k

a
 N

a
ti

ve
 

T
w

o
 o

r 
M

o
re

 R
ac

es
 

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers 
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers 
Professionals 
Technicians 
Sales Workers 
Administrative Support Workers 
Craft Workers 
Operatives 
Laborers and Helpers 
Service Workers 

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional) 

2024

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2024 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

J477455 ADVANCED ENERGY IND INC

1595 WYNKOOP ST., SUITE 800 DENVER CO 80202

840846841

HXR5NBG4QYC7

334419 - Other Electronic Component Manufacturing 

12/16/2024 - 12/31/2024

Not Applicable

X

X

X

X

2

6

20

4

0

2

0

21

0

0

55

61

1

6

6

1

0

8

0

13

0

0

35

36

25

124

282

42

7

21

0

89

0

0

590

624

0

2

7

2

0

2

0

3

0

0

16

19

6

24

90

4

1

6

0

10

0

0

141

130

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

8

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

10

12

4

48

76

3

4

26

0

45

0

0

206

224

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

5

5

0

15

38

0

1

2

0

5

0

0

61

64

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

3

2

38

228

532

56

13

68

0

191

0

0

1126

1180


