ILS EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC)

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100)

1180

2024 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)												OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 Expiration Date: 11/30/2026				
				TION A												
		SECT		- EMP				TION								
OFS COMPANY ID	OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME															
J477455						ADVA	NCED	ENER	GY IND	INC						
ADDRESS							CI	TY/TOV	/N			STATE		ZIP CC	DDE	
1595 WYNKOOP ST., SUITE 800						DENVER						CO 8020				
						SHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if app					C 1:					
HO/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID	ADQU	AKILI	KS OK	ESTAB						Γ-LEVEL		ible)				
TIQ/ESTABLISTIMENT-LEVEE CIVIT ID					TILADQ	OMMILI	KD OK LE	JIMDLI	JIIIVILIVI	I-LL V LL	1 VZ LIVIL					
HEADOLLARTERS OF SCHAPLISHMENT LEVEL ADDRESS						CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CO			DE	
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADD				RESS CITY/TOWN							STATE ZIP CODE					
	SECTI	ON D -	EMPI	LOYER			TION N	UMBE	R (EIN)						
840846841 SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY																
X YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS																
SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) Unique Entity ID (UEI): HXR5NBG4QYC7																
☐ YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) ▼ YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor)																
X YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor)																
X YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor)																
SECTION G - NAICS INFORMATION																
334419 - Other Electronic Component Manufacturing																
SECTION H - WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA																
Race/Ethnicity Hispanic Not Hispanic or Latino														ļ		
	Not Hispanic or Latino Male Female															
	OI L	atino		maie							Female					
						- p	<u>_</u>	v		_		- p	_	S		
				an		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	n or	Two or More Races		Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	n or	Two or More Races		
JOB CATEGORIES		σ.		Black or African American	_	lija Isla	American Indian Alaska Native	2	_	r eric	_	lia Isla	American Indian Alaska Native	S.	Row Total	
	Male	la j	White	ŢĞ	Asian	lic Ma	Ξž	ore	White	ž Ř	Asian	li %a	Ξž	ore	Iotai	
	Ĕ	Female	⋛	ck or Afric American	As	Ha aci	car	Ž	⋛	Black or	As	aci Ha	car	Ž		
		_		acl		r e	eri	0		<u>ё</u>		i e	eri	0		
				<u> </u>		lat the	₽ V	≧ّ		Αŧ		tat the	\f	ĕ		
						-0	`	_				-0	`	_		
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	2	1	25	0	6	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	38	
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers	6	6	124	2	24	0	1	0	48	0	15	0	1	1	228	
Professionals Technicians	20 4	6	282 42	7 2	90	0	0	8	76 3	0	38 0	0	0	0	532 56	
Sales Workers	0	0	7	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	1	0	0	0	13	
Administrative Support Workers	2	8	21	2	6	0	0	1	26	0	2	0	0	0	68	
Craft Workers Operatives	0 21	0 13	0 89	3	0 10	0	0	0	0 45	2	<u> </u>	1	0	<u>0</u>	0 191	
Uperatives Laborers and Helpers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	191	
Service Workers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CURRENT 2024 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	55	35	590	16	141	0	1	10	206	5	61	2	1	3	1126	

130 SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 12/16/2024 - 12/31/2024

36

624

19

0

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional)

Not Applicable

PRIOR 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL 61